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Nr.
568
589
590
571
580
583
593
584
577
572
579
591
587
582
586

567
578
573
575
574
592
576
581
585
570

Name
Schmid
Eiler
Eiler
Ingelmann
Ruff
Maag
Biskic
Ohngemach
Betzelt
Betzelt
K6nig
Sailer
Schulze
Kraiss
Otto

Rothfuss
Jocubeit
Schmid
Schmauder
Kurz

Sailer
Treiber
Schulze
Wentsch
Kurz

TSV Wildbad

11. Staffeleslauf
Ergebnisse Schulerlauf gesamt

Vorname Verein
Paul TSV Wildbad
Mathis SV Oberkollbach
Linus SV Oberkollbach
Tom TSV Wildbad
Luis TSV Wildbad
Nils TSV Wildbad
Aaron WSV Schémberg
Christoph SZ Calmbach
Marius TSV Wildbad
Lukas TSV Wildbad
Willi
Luca KISS Calw
Moritz TSV Wildbad
Yari
Noah Karl Baiersbronn
Ida
Lea TSV Wildbad
Emma TSV Wildbad
Fiona TSV Wildbad
Annika SZ Calmbach
Amelie KISS Calw
Janina TSV Wildbad
Fanny TSV Wildbad
Fabienne TSV Wildbad
Amelie SZ Calmbach
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Jahrgang
2004
2004
2007
2006
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2006
2008
2007
2011
2009
2011

2004
2008
2006
2007
2006
2009
2006
2008
2010
2005

Altersklasse
Jugend M13
Jugend M13
Jugend M10
Jugend M11
Jugend M9
Jugend M8
Jugend M8
Jugend M8
Jugend M9
Jugend M11
Jugend M9
Jugend M10
Bambini m
Jugend M8
Bambini m

Jugend W13
Jugend W9
Jugend W11
Jugend W10
Jugend W11
Jugend W8
Jugend W11
Jugend W9
Bambini w
Jugend W12

Towerrunning
Germany

@I:-C:?

Laufzeit
01:46
01:57
02:16
02:21
02:37
02:41
02:48
02:52
02:55
02:58
03:06
03:08
03:22
03:20
04:01

02:36
02:38
02:39
02:40
02:40
03:06
03:07
03:08
03:25
03:32

Stand: 19.05.2017, 19:12



